

Auburn Township
 Contract AUB-545-10
 Estimate: \$410,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 in the Lorien Woods Subdivision
 Bid Opening - June 7, 2010

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Road
 Stow, OH 44224

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	325.0	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$975.00	\$6.00	\$1,950.00
3	253	Pavement Repairs, As Per Plan	75.0	C.Y.	\$210.00	\$15,750.00	\$185.00	\$13,875.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3500	Gal.	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	\$2.00	\$7,000.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1600.0	C.Y.	\$103.00	\$164,800.00	\$117.00	\$187,200.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	95.0	C.Y.	\$170.00	\$16,150.00	\$135.00	\$12,825.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	975.0	C.Y.	\$127.00	\$123,825.00	\$118.00	\$115,050.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	36	Each	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$1,620.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,084.00	\$11,084.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), APP	415.0	C.Y.	\$48.00	\$19,920.00	\$42.00	\$17,430.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
					TOTAL	\$363,720.00	TOTAL	\$372,484.00

Auburn Township
 Contract AUB-545-10
 Estimate: \$410,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 in the Lorien Woods Subdivision
 Bid Opening - June 7, 2010

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	325.0	S.Y.	\$6.50	\$2,112.50	\$5.00	\$1,625.00
3	253	Pavement Repairs, As Per Plan	75.0	C.Y.	\$232.00	\$17,400.00	\$245.00	\$18,375.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3500	Gal.	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	\$1.25	\$4,375.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1600.0	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$176,000.00	\$114.00	\$182,400.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	95.0	C.Y.	\$132.00	\$12,540.00	\$185.00	\$17,575.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	975.0	C.Y.	\$130.75	\$127,481.25	\$127.00	\$123,825.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	36	Each	\$70.00	\$2,520.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$14,600.00	\$14,600.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), APP	415.0	C.Y.	\$46.00	\$19,090.00	\$55.00	\$22,825.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
					TOTAL	\$385,743.75	TOTAL	\$401,900.00